
608 McCarthy Blvd. • New Bern, NC 28562

How do you prefer to be contacted?
Phone Email Text Mail

Child Health History Form

Sami
Inserted Text
8. Dentist Informatino



9

10. Consent


	Todays Date: 
	Name: 
	Childs Name: 
	Work: 
	Home: 
	Nickname: 
	SS: 
	Employer: 
	School: 
	Grade: 
	Job Title: 
	Childs Home Address 1: 
	Childs Home Address 2: 
	SS_2: 
	Birth date: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	Age: 
	Name_2: 
	Relation: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Primary: 
	SS_3: 
	Employer_2: 
	Name_3: 
	Relation_2: 
	Job TitleOccupation: 
	Who is responsible for making appointments: 
	Who may we thank for referring you: 
	Dentist Name: 
	Last Dental Exam: 
	Insurance Co Name: 
	ID: 
	Insured Name: 
	Relation_3: 
	Insureds Birth date: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	Insureds Employer: 
	Name_4: 
	Insurance Co Name_2: 
	Work_2: 
	Home_2: 
	ID_2: 
	Employer_3: 
	Insured Name_2: 
	Relation_4: 
	Job Title_2: 
	Insureds Birth date_2: 
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_8: 
	SS_4: 
	Insureds Employer_2: 
	Physicians Name: 
	Phone: 
	Date of last visit: 
	List Other Allergies 1: 
	List Other Allergies 2: 
	List Other Allergies 3: 
	List Other Allergies 4: 
	If so which ones 1: 
	If so which ones 2: 
	Chief complaintreason for visit today 1: 
	Type: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Text9: 
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Text15: 
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box25: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	20: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	22: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	23: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	25: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Text26: 
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box30: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off


	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Submit: 
	Childs Home: 
	Email Address: 
	Text29: 
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Text8: 
	Text11: 


